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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $370.60 $237.10 $133.50  1.97 -2.61 -0.0520 SPOT

 1.97
20 SPOT Totals: $237.10 $370.60 $133.50 

3 $31.05 $0.00 $31.05  0.16  0.65  0.00BEST BET

5 $607.50 $5.00 $602.50  3.22  0.68  0.02BEST BET

6 $303.75 $120.00 $183.75  1.61  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $303.75 $0.00 $303.75  1.61  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 6.61
BEST BET Totals: $125.00 $1,246.05 $1,121.05 

40 $618.00 $656.00 ($38.00)  3.28  0.80  0.03BOTTOM S

 3.28
BOTTOM S Totals: $656.00 $618.00 ($38.00)

4 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00  0.17  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $25.60 $70.00 ($44.40)  0.14  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $6.40 $0.00 $6.40  0.03  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.34
KINGO Totals: $70.00 $64.00 ($6.00)

3 $131.00 $114.00 $17.00  0.70  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

4 $839.25 $527.50 $311.75  4.45  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

5 $113.25 $16.75 $96.50  0.60  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $162.50 $86.00 $76.50  0.86  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

 6.61
LASTBALL Totals: $744.25 $1,246.00 $501.75 

3 $31.25 $2.00 $29.25  0.17  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

4 $6.25 $1.50 $4.75  0.03  0.69  0.00LUCKY C

 0.20
LUCKY C Totals: $3.50 $37.50 $34.00 

4 $480.00 $732.00 ($252.00)  2.55  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $88.75 $10.40 $78.35  0.47  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.02
MONEYBAL Totals: $742.40 $568.75 ($173.65)

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

8 $913.90 $225.00 $688.90  4.85  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.85
PENNY Totals: $225.00 $913.90 $688.90 

3 $3.30 $5.00 ($1.70)  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

4 $7.10 $4.49 $2.61  0.04  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $3.30 $0.00 $3.30  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $77.00 $0.00 $77.00  0.41  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.48
PENY Totals: $9.49 $90.70 $81.21 

3 $24.75 $25.00 ($0.25)  0.13  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $12.00 $0.50 $11.50  0.06  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

14 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

 0.20
QUARTERK Totals: $25.50 $38.00 $12.50 

1 $697.00 $411.00 $286.00  3.70  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $184.75 $342.00 ($157.25)  0.98  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $324.65 $178.37 $146.28  1.72  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $156.90 $185.35 ($28.45)  0.83  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $94.00 $13.50 $80.50  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $36.00 $10.00 $26.00  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $3.90 $0.00 $3.90  0.02  0.67  0.00Regular

9 $20.00 $17.25 $2.75  0.11  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $248.50 $243.00 $5.50  1.32  0.67  0.01Regular

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 9.38
Regular Totals: $1,400.47 $1,767.70 $367.23 

1 $1,717.75 $1,425.60 $292.15  9.12  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $4,102.99 $2,725.80 $1,377.19  21.78  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $3,926.75 $2,424.30 $1,502.45  20.84  0.54  0.11SPOTLITE

4 $428.00 $378.55 $49.45  2.27  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,099.25 $234.50 $864.75  5.83  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 59.85
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,188.75 $11,274.74 $4,085.99 

40 $508.00 $230.00 $278.00  2.70  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.70
TOP S Totals: $230.00 $508.00 $278.00 

3 $45.00 $0.00 $45.00  0.24 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

4 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.27 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.50
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $95.00 $95.00 

 0.54 100.00Grand Totals $18,838.94 $11,657.46 $7,181.48 
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